
AUTUMN SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATION 2021  

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING  

INVIGILATION DUTY LIST  

       (Dean’s Building, SoE) 

INVIGILATORS 

DATE MORNING SESSION  

(9:30 A.M.-12:30 A.M.) 

AFTERNOON SESSION  

(2:00 P.M.-5:00 P.M.)  

 Room  Room  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

09.12.2021 

(THURS) 

LH 1 Dr. Laxmikant S. Badwaik (FET) 

Dr. Durlav Sonowal (ECE) 

Dr. Rosy Sarmah (CSE) 

Raktim Jyoti Barpatra Gohain (RS, ME) 

Priyakshi Kalita (RS, ECE) 

Zola Baruah (RS, FET) 

  

LH 2 Dr. Paragmoni Kalita (ME) 

Dr. Sadhan Mahapatra (ENE) 

Dr. Pranbjyoti Dutta (CSE) 

Manoj Sharma (RS, FET) 

DhrubaJyoti Hazarika (RS, ECE) 

Krishna Sarma (RS, ECE) 

  

DB 2 Prof. Sarat Saharia (CSE) 

Anita Gupta (RS, ECE) 

  

DB 4 Prof. Jiten Chandra Dutta (ECE) 

Piyali sen (RS, CSE) 

  

DB 5 

 

Prof. Brijesh Srivastava (FET)  

Animesh Goswami (RS, ME) 

  

DB 6 Prof. Partha Pratim Sahu (ECE) 

Upasana Sarmah (RS, CSE) 

  

DB 9 Dr. Vivek Kumar Mehta (ME) 

Parthajit Borah (RS, CSE) 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

10.12.2021 

(FRI) 

DB 2 

 

Prof. Satyajib Bhattacharyya (ECE)  

Ruchi Rani (RS, FET) 

DB 2 Dr. Poonam Mishra (FET) 

Kaushik Ray (RS, CSE) 

DB 4 

 

Prof. Sankar Chandra Deka (FET) 

Birglang Bargayary (RS, CSE) 

DB 4 Dr. Arindam Karmakar (CSE) 

AmlanJyoti Kalita (RS, ECE) 

DB 5 

 

Prof. Vijay Kumar Nath (ECE) 

Tapas Saha (RS, CSE) 

DB 5 Dr. Nabajyoti Medhi (CSE) 

Mwchangti Debbarma (RS, FET) 

DB 6 

 

Dr. Siddhartha. S. Satapathy (CSE) 

Debarun Chakraborty (RS, ECE) 

DB 6 Dr. Moumita Gowsami (CE) 

Ankur Jyoti Das (RS, CSE) 

DB 9 

 

Dr. Ankurjyoti Saikia (CE) 

Kabita Devi (RS, ECE) 

DB 9  Dr. Sanghamitra Nath (CSE) 

Awinish Singh (RS, FET) 

DB 10 

 

Dr. Asim Datta (EE) 

Albert Daimari (RS, ECE) 

DB 10 Dr. Barnali Chowdhury (ME) 

Anushree Kurmi (RS, CSE) 



 

DB 11 

 

Dr. Bijoy Krishna Debnath (AS) 

Abinash Kashyap Deka (RS, ME) 

  

DB 12 

 

Prof. Partha Pratim Dutta (ME) 

Anjan Kumar Sarma (RS, CSE) 

  

DB 13 

 

 

Dr. Riku Chutia (ECE) 

Nitya Jitani (RS, CSE) 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

11.12.2021 

(SAT) 

LH 1 Dr. Monoj Bardalai (ME) 

Dr. Chirojyoti Doley (CE) 

Dr. Dipankar Kalita (FET) 

DhrubaJyoti Hazarika (RS, ECE) 

Biswajeet Nath (EE) 

Shubham Rohilla (RS, FET) 

 

LH 1 Dr. Swarnajyoti Patra (CSE) 

Dr.. Karabi Bhradwaj (CE) 

Nongmithem Sophia Deu (RS, FET) 

Shagufta Rizwana (RS, FET) 

Indrani Chetia (RS, FET) 

 

LH 2 Dr. Riku Chutia (ECE)  

Dr. Sushen Kirtania (ME)  

Dr. Debaraj B. Sonowal (CE) 

Debabrat Kortoky (EE) 

Tamal Sarkar (RS, CSE) 

Ditimoni Dutta (RS, FET) 

 

LH 2 Dr. Rupam Goswami (ECE) 

Dr. Somnath Paul (AS) 

Dr. Debasish Das (CSE) 

Madhurjya Borah (ENE) 

Parismita Koch (RS, FET) 

Ashraf Ali (RS, ME) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13.12.2021 

(MON) 

LH 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Md. Rahat Mahboob (EE) 

Dr. Pradyumna Choudhury (ENE) 

Dr. Chirojyoti Doley (CE) 

Kunal Pradhan (RS, CSE) 

Shahana Parbin (RS, ME) 

Subhankar Chakraborty (RS, ECE) 

LH 1 Dr. Ananya Bonjyotsna (ECE) 

Dr. Nishant Rachayya Swami Hulle (FET) 

Dr. Satadru Kashyap 

Zakir Hussain (EE) 

Tonmoya Sarma (RS, CSE) 

Bhubneswar Das (RS, CSE) 

LH 2 

 

Dr. Jayanta D. Bharali (CE) 

Dr. S. M.Kamal (ME) 

Dr. Priyanka Kakoty (ECE) 

Mr. Awinish Singh (RS, FET) 

Ankur Jyoti Das (RS, CSE) 

Kaushik Ray (RS, CSE) 

LH 2 Dr. Nabin Sarmah (ENE) 

Dr. Soumya Samanta (EE) 

Troilokya Lahon (ENE) 

Piyali Sen (RS, CSE) 

Hemanta Chutia (RS, FET) 

Anjana Saikia (RS, ECE) 

 

DB 2 

 

Prof. Utpal Sarma (CSE) 

Subhmoy Dhuan (RS, FET) 

DB 2 Prof. Dilip Datta (ME) 

Amos Bortiew (RS, CSE) 

DB 4 Prof. Sankar Chandra Deka (FET) 

Harjyoti Das (RS, ME) 

DB 4 Prof. Vijay Kumar Nath (ECE) 

Md. Asif Eqbal (RS, ME) 

DB 5 Prof. Bhabesh Deka (ECE) 

Monica Jaiswal (RS, FET) 

  

DB 6 Prof. Partha Pratim Dutta (ME) 

Kabyashree Hazarika (RS, ECE) 

  

DB 9 Prof. Satyajib Bhattacharyya (ECE)  

Parthana Saikia (RS, CSE) 

  



DB 10 Prof. Brijesh Srivastava (FET) 

Krishna Sarma (RS, ECE) 

  

DB 11 Prof. Sarat Saharia (CSE) 

Mwchangti Debbarma (RS, FET) 

  

DB 12 Dr. Polash Pratim Dutta (ME) 

Ananya Bhattachajee (RS, ECE) 

  

 

 

 

14.12.2021 

(TUE) 

LH 1 Dr.. Karabi Bhradwaj (CE) 

Dr. Biraj Kakati (ENE) 

Dr. Arup Jyoti Das (FET) 

Mrinmoy Goutam Baruah (RS, ME) 

Subhmoy Dhuan (RS, FET) 

Arpita Roy (RS, ECE) 

  

LH 1 Dr. S. M.Kamal (ME) 

Dr. Anukul Baishya (ECE) 

Mr. P.K.Bora (ME) 

Kunal Pradhan (RS, CSE) 

Nabajyoti Das (RS, CSE) 

Fogila Begum (RS, FET) 

LH 2 Dr. S.Ibotombi Singh (CSE) 

Mr. Barnam J. Saharia (EE) 

Kulendra Sharma (ECE) 

Madhurjya Borah (ENE) 

Abinash Kashyap Deka (RS, ME) 

Ashraf Ali (RS, ME) 

 

LH 2 Dr. Debaraj B. Sonowal (CE) 

Mr. Uttam Kr. Nath (ME) 

Mr. Gautam Kumar Das (CSE) 

Priyakshi Kalita (RS, ECE) 

Swapnil P. Gautam (RS, FET) 

Khagen Gogoi (ECE) 

 
 

 

15.12.2021 

(WED) 

LH 1 Dr. Hiranya Ranjan Thakur (ECE) 

Mr. Rituraj Buragohain (CE) 

Ms. Shikha Bhuyan (ME) 

Monica Yumnam (RS, FET)  

Payel Dhar (RS, FET) 

Parthana Saikia (RS, CSE) 

 

DB 2 Dr. Poonam Mishra (FET) 

Sunil Kumar (RS, ECE) 

 

DB 2 Prof. Dilip Datta (ME) 

Priyanka Bardalai (RS, CSE) 

 

DB 4 Dr. Binanda Khungur Narzary (CE) 

Amardeep Kumar (FET) 

 DB 4 Prof. Brijesh Srivastava (FET) 

Margaret Kathing (RS, CSE) 

DB 5 Dr. S.Ibotombi Singh (CSE) 

Nungleppam Monica (RS, FET) 

DB 5 Prof. Partha Pratim (ECE) 

Bhaskar Jyoti Kalita (RS, FET) 

DB 6 Dr. Sanjib Banerjee (ME) 

Nabajyoti Das (RS, CSE) 

DB 6 Prof. Utpal Sarma (CSE) 

Sahijul Islam (RS, FET) 

DB 9 Dr. Hemanta Medhi (CE) 

Harjyoti Das (RS, ME) 

DB 9 Dr. Paragmoni Kalita (ME) 

Esther Ramdinmawii (RS, CSE) 

 

DB 10 Dr. Ratul Kumar Baruah (ECE) 

Angkurita Roy (RS, CSE) 

DB 10 Dr. Ankurjyoti Saikia (CE) 

Lourembam Monika Devi (RS, FET) 

DB 11 Dr. Manashita Borah (EE) 

Himadri Neog (RS, CSE) 

DB 11 Dr. Rajiv Goswami (CSE) 

Raktim Jyoti Barpatra Gohain (RS, ME) 

DB 12 Dr. Rosy Sarmah (CSE) 

Animesh Goswami (RS, ME) 

DB 12 Dr. Md. Rahat Mahboob (EE) 

Tapasya Kumari (RS, FET) 

DB 13 Dr. Anish Ahmed (EE) 

Hemanta Chutia (RS, FET) 

 DB 13 Dr. Sadhan Mahapatra (ENE) 

Biswajit Das (RS, ECE) 

  



DB 14 Dr. Madhumita Ghosh Datta (EVS) 

Anjana Saikia (ECE) 

  

DB 15 Dr. Nazrin Ullah (EVS) 

N Rana Singha (RS, CSE) 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16.12.2021 

(THURS) 

LH 1 Dr. Biplob Sarkar (AS) 

Dr. Ram Charan Baishya (CSE) 

Dr. Biraj Kakati (ENE) 

Mr. Uttam Kr. Nath (ME) 

Jiten C. Boro (ECE) 

Rewrewa Narzary (RS, ECE) 

 

 

DB 2 Dr. N. L. Meitei (EE) 

Aishwarya Singh Gautam (RS, ECE) 

 

LH 2 Dr. Anish Ahmed (EE) 

Dr. Satadru Kashyap (ME) 

Mr. Gautam Kumar Das (CSE) 

Gaurav Keshwani (RS, ECE) 

Somya Singhal (RS, FET) 

L.V. Makenei (RS, FET) 

 

DB 4 Dr. Swarnajyoti Patra (CSE) 

Shahana Parbin (RS, ME) 

DB 6 Dr. Sanjib K. Deka (CSE) 

Mr. Sanku Bordoloi (EE) 

 

DB 6 Dr. Nabin Sarmah (ENE) 

Abdul Waris (RS, CSE) 

 DB 9 Dr. Barnali Chowdhury (ME) 

Kritanjali Das (ECE) 

DB 9 Dr. Shobhanjana Kalita (CSE) 

Nemnunhoi Haokip (RS, FET) 

DB 10 Dr. Sanghamitra Nath (CSE) 

Maibam Baby Devi (RS, FET) 

DB 10 Ms. Shikha Bhuyan (ME) 

Beatrice Basumatary (RS, FET) 

DB 11 Dr. Dipankar Kalita (FET) 

Sushant Kumar (RS, CSE) 

DB 11 Dr. Priyanka Kakoty (ECE) 

Bishal Kumar Nath (RS, CSE) 

DB 12 Dr. Soumya Samanta (EE) 

Bhaswati Baishya (RS, CSE) 

DB 12 Dr. Monoj Bardalai (ME) 

Satyabrat Malla Bujar Baruah (RS, ECE) 

DB 13 Dr. Rumi Rajbongshi (EE) 

Mehboob Hasan Ben Siraj Barbhuyan (RS, CSE) 

DB 13 Dr. Pranbjyoti Dutta (CSE) 

Trishna Barman (RS, ECE) 

DB 15 Dr. Arup Jyoti Das (FET) 

Shiva Shankar Shandilya (RS, CSE) 

  
 

 

 

 

 

17.12.2021 

(FRI) 

DB 2 Dr. Ratul Kumar Baruah (ECE) 

Amit Verma (RS, CSE) 

DB 2 Dr. Siddhartha. S. Satapathy (CSE) 

Mrinmoy Goutam Baruah (RS, ME) 

DB 4 Dr. Sanjib K. Deka (CSE) 

Tridisha Bordoloi (RS, FET) 

DB 4 Dr. Deepika Hazarika (ECE) 

Mohit Singla (RS, FET) 

DB 6 Dr. Shailen Deka (CE) 

Urbashi Neog (RS, FET) 

DB 6 Dr. Asim Datta (EE) 

Shahadath Ali (RS, ME) 

DB 9 Dr. Sushen Kirtania (ME) 

Palash Phukan (RS, ECE) 

DB 9 Dr. Durlav Sonowal (ECE) 

Sonam Kumari (RS, FET) 

DB 10 Dr. Laxmikant S. Badwaik (FET) 

Hilly GohainBaruah (RS, ECE) 

DB 10 Dr. Somnath Paul (AS) 

Priyanjana Choudhury (RS, CSE) 

DB 11 Dr. Nishant Rachayya Swami Hulle (FET) 

Manash Protim Dadhara (RS, CSE) 

DB 11 Dr. Shobhanjana Kalita (CSE) 

Suhas D (RS, ECE) 



DB 12 Prof. Bhabesh Deka (ECE) 

Thoithoi Tongbram (RS, FET) 

DB 12 Dr. Pradyumna Choudhury (ENE) 

Jagat Das (RS, ECE) 

DB 13 Dr. Polash Pratim Dutta (ME) 

Prasiddha Sarma (RS, CSE) 

DB 13 Dr. Sanjib Banerjee (ME) 

Helal Uddin Mullah (RS, ECE) 

  DB 15 Dr. Biplob Sarkar (AS) 

Sangita Muchahary (RS, FET) 

  DB 16 Dr. Ananya Bonjyotsna (ECE) 

Sunny Deep Basumatary (RS, CSE) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

18.12.2021 

(SAT) 

 

LH 1 

 

Dr. Binanda Khungur Narzary (CE) 

Dr. Debasish Das (CSE) 

Dr. Saona Seth (AS) 

Md. Asif Eqbal (RS, ME) 

Mr. Labadeep Kalita (FET) 

Anita Gupta (ECE) 

LH 2 Dr. Rupam Goswami (ECE) 

Dr. Ram Charan Baishya (CSE) 

Dr. Moumita Gowsami (CE) 

Mr. Heman Malakar (ME) 

Manoj Sharma (RS, FET) 

LH 2 Dr. Arindam Karmakar (CSE) 

Nithin Joseph Panicker (RS, ECE) 

  

DB 9 Dr. Rumi Rajbongshi (EE) 

RitayanKashyap (RS, ECE) 

 
 

DB 10 Dr. Vivek Kumar Mehta (ME) 

Upasana Sarmah (RS, CSE) 

 
 

DB 11  Dr. Nabajyoti Medhi (CSE) 

Deepamoni Mahanta (RS, ECE) 

 
 

DB 12 Dr. Jayanta D. Bharali (CE) 

Satyajit Das (RS, ECE) 

 
 

 
 

 

 

20.12.2021 

(MON) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LH 1 Dr. Deepika Hazarika (ECE) 

Dr. Hemanta Medhi (CE) 

Mr. P.K.Bora (ME) 

Mr. Sanku Bordoloi (EE) 

Mr. Ajay Kr. Sharma (CSE) 

Zola Baruah (RS, FET) 

LH 1 Dr. Shailen Deka (CE) 

Dr. Bijoy Krishna Debnath (AS) 

Mr. Bhaskar Baruah (ME) 

Troilokya Lahon (ENE) 

Mr. Arun Chetri (CSE) 

Sujay Routh (RS, ECE) 

 

LH 2 Dr. Saona Seth (AS) 

Dr. Rajiv Goswami (CSE) 

Ms. Swdwmsri Mashahary (FET) 

Dinesh Bhuyan (ENE) 

Suhriday Barman (RS, ECE) 

 

 

LH 2 
Dr. Hiranya Ranjan Thakur (ECE) 

Dr. N. L. Meitei (EE) 

Mr. Rituraj Buragohain (CE) 

Mr. Gunakanta Borah (ME) 

Parthajit Borah (RS, CSE) 

Monica Jaiswal (RS, FET) 

 

 


